Linking up your world in communication with the next wave
P
R
O
D
IG
Y
Wireless Access Controller

ORDERING INFORMATION
PD1-C61-321
PD1-C61-641
PD1-C61-128
PD1-C61-256
PD1-C61-256-2AC
PD1-C61-512
PD1-C61-512-2AC
PD1-C61-1024
PD1-C61-321 enterprise-level intelligent wireless AC (1 CON, 1 USB, 2 GE TX/SFP combo ports, 8 GE TX LAN
ports, up to 32 APs, 220V AC power supply, License included)
PD1-C61-641 enterprise-level intelligent wireless AC (1 CON, 1 USB, 2 GE TX/SFP combo ports, 8 GE TX LAN
ports, up to 64 APs, 220V AC power supply, License included)
PD1-C61-128 enterprise-level intelligent wireless AC (1 CON, 1 USB, 2 GE TX/SFP combo ports, 8 GE TX LAN
ports, up to 128 APs, 220V AC power supply, License included)
PD1-C61-256 enterprise-level intelligent wireless AC (1 CON, 1 USB, 8 GE TX/SFP combo ports, up to 256
APs, 220V AC power supply, License included)
PD1-C61-256-2AC enterprise-level intelligent wireless AC (1 CON, 1 USB, 8 GE TX/SFP combo ports, up to 256
APs, dual-way 220V AC power supply, License included)
PD1-C61-512 enterprise-level intelligent wireless AC (1 CON, 1 USB, 8 GE TX/SFP combo ports, up to 512
APs, 220V AC power supply, License included)
PD1-C61-512-2AC enterprise-level intelligent wireless AC (1 CON, 1 USB, 8 GE TX/SFP combo ports, up to 512
APs, dual-way 220V AC power supply, License included)
PD1-C61-1024 enterprise-level intelligent wireless AC (1 CON, 1 USB, 8 GE TX/ SFP combo ports, up to 1024
APs, 220V AC power supply, License included)
PD1-C61-1024-2AC PD1-C61-1024-2AC enterprise-level intelligent wireless AC (1 CON, 1 USB, 8 GE TX/SFP combo ports, up to
1024 APs, dual-way 220V AC power supply, License included)
Description Model